

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:	17-1219	Version: 1	Name:	Cambridge Construction Management, Inc.		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted		
File created:	6/14/2017		In control:	Economic and Housing Development		
On agenda:	9/7/2017		Final action:	9/7/2017		
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Economic and Housing Development Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Professional Services Contract Purpose: Construction Management Services for Mulberry Commons Park Project Entity Name: Cambridge Construction Management, Inc. Entity Address: 97 Grayrock Road, Clinton, New Jersey 08809 Contract Amount: Amount not to exceed \$821,825.00 Funding Source: 2016-2017 Budget/ Economic and Housing Development Contract Period: 365 consecutive calendar days from the issuance of a formal Notice to Proceed Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Addition Information:					
Sponsors:	Council of th	ie Whole				

Code sections:

Indexes:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/7/2017	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass